
 

 
Talent Forum Season 

2019-2020 At A Glance 
   

Sept 9  Dance Season Begins  

Oct 1 Tue 2nd Monthly Payment Due/Processed 

Oct 16 Wed Tap Jam Tickets on sale 6:00pm a Talent Forum 

Oct 25-31  Halloween Costumes (may be worn by dancers below the Intermediate level) 

Nov 1 Fri Costume Deposit Charged to Account 

Nov 1 Fri 3rd Monthly Payment Due 

Nov 2-8  Parents’ Week (Saturday – Friday) 

Nov 9 Sat Tap Jam Dress Rehearsal at VHHS  (Footprints Tap Ensemble) 

Nov 10 Sun TAP JAM 2019    4:30 pm at Vernon Hills High School Auditorium 

Nov 25-Dec1  Fall Break: No Classes (Classes Resume on Monday, December 2nd) 

Dec 1 Sun 4th Monthly Payment Due/Processed 

Dec 4 Wed Dance Forum 2020 Tickets on sale 6:00pm at Talent Forum 

Dec 16-Jan11  Winter Break: No Classes  (Classes resume on Monday, January 13th) 

Jan 1 Wed 5th Monthly Payment Due/Processed 

Jan 20-25  Parents’ Week (Monday-Saturday) 

Jan 24 Fri Dance Forum Dress Rehearsal at CLC (Forum Dance Theatre) 

Jan 25 Sat DANCE FORUM 2020    7:00 pm at CLC  

Feb 1 Sat 6th Monthly Payment Due 

Feb 3 Mon DanceScapes Tickets on sale 6:00pm at Talent Forum 

Feb 23 Sun DanceScapes Pictures at Talent Forum 

Mar 1 Sun 7th Monthly Payment Due 

Mar 14 Sat DanceScapes Dress Rehearsal at Libertyville High School (Mandatory) 

Mar 15 Sun DANCESCAPES 2020 4:30 pm at Libertyville High School Auditorium 

Mar 22-28  Spring Break: No Classes (Classes Resume on Monday, March 30th) 

Apr 1 Wed 8th Monthly Payment Due (Final Payment) 

Apr 5 Sun Recital Pictures at Talent Forum 

Apr 6-11  Parents’ Week (Monday-Saturday) 

Apr 17 Fri FOOTPRINTS TAP ENSEMBLE Audition Workshop – 5:30 pm 

Apr 18 Sat FOOTPRINTS TAP ENSEMBLE Auditions – 3pm 

May 2 Sat Recital Tickets on sale 9:30am at Talent Forum 

May 3 Sun Recital Pictures at Talent Forum 

May 15 Fri FORUM DANCE THEATRE Audition Preparatory Workshop – 6pm 

May 16 Sat FORUM DANCE THEATRE Auditions 3pm 

May 17 Sun Squad Auditions 

May31,June1 S,M Recital Dress Rehearsal at Vernon Hills High School (Mandatory)  

June 2,3,4 Tu/We/Th RECITAL PERFORMANCES 6:00 pm at Libertyville High School) 

Summer Intensive 
June 22nd –  

July 2nd 
2 weeks Dance Intensive Monday-Friday 

 3 Levels-- Intermediate, Intermediate/Advanced & Adv/Pro 

All dates are subject to change.  It is never too early to inform us of a conflict. 


